____ Rudy’s Cafe

___Footnotes Café

North Market Shop
Unless noted, orders must be placed by 10:00 am for next day pick-up. Fax 301-314-1005 or email marylandbakery@®umd.edu

Name

I 1974

ESTE

MARYLAND
BAKLERY

(select location for order pickup)

Phone

Date of Pickup

FRS (Kuali)#

Time of Pickup

Email (for confirmation)

COOKIES
by the dozen

Regular Cookies

___ Chocolate Chip

__ Sugar

___ Oatmeal Raisin
___Double Chocolate

BAKE SHOP SPECIALS

by the dozen

___ Miniature French Pastries

__ Miniature Brownie Truffle Cake

__ Fudge Brownie Cake

___ Raspberry Crumb Cake

___ Dipped Macaroons

Cupcakes

___ Yellow with chocolate icing

___ Yellow with buttercream icing
__ Chocolate with chocolate icing
__ Chocolate with buttercream icing

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE

__Classic

___ Strawberry Topped
___ Blueberry Topped

___ Cherry Topped
GOURMET CAKE

___ Torta Giuseppe (Italian Rum)

Administrative Use Only:
Date or order

___Food for Thought Café
___South Campus Market Shop

Department

__E+M Ccafée
___Union Shop

Cash or Credit Card payments accepted at time of pick-up

Orders for Saturday & Sunday need to be placed by 10:00 am Thursday

$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50

$22.00
$18.00
S17.79
$29.59
$29.59

$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50

$28.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

$34.39

___ Birthday in a Box

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
DOUBLE LAYER
available for Mon-Sat pickup only

___Full Sheet (serves 100) $108.00
___Half Sheet (serves 50) $56.99
8" Cake (serves 8) $19.49
SMITH ISLAND CAKE

Official Maryland Dessert (serves14) ~ $34.39

BIRTHDAY IN A BOX

8" layer cake with personalized inscription;
birthday candles; cake server; 12 each plates,
forks and napkins; mylar balloon; all for pick up
in @ UMD reusable bag! Must include all details
in this box to complete order.

$34.55

Cake:__ Chocolate __ Yellow
__ Half & Half (double layer only)

Icing: ___ White ___ Chocolate
___ Buttercream
Filling: __ White ___ Chocolate
___ Buttercream

Decoration Color Scheme

Inscription

Time of order

Order received by

UMD CELEBRATION CAKE
___ Celebration 8" Round Double Layer

___Full Double Layer
Sheet Cake (serves 100)

___ Half Double Layer
Sheet Cake (serves 50)

Quarter Double Layer
Sheet Cake (serves 25)

$17.79
$75.00

$46.29

$27.29

Cake: __ Chocolate __ Yellow
__ Half & Half (double layer only)
Icing: ___ White ___ Chocolate
___ Buttercream
Filling: ___ White ___ Chocolate
___ Buttercream

Decoration Color Scheme

Inscription

Hot Beverages

__ Starbucks Coffee Traveler (serves 8) $19.95
A convenient carrier filled with our featured brewed
medium roast coffee: a perfect pick-me-up for meetings
or whatever occasion calls for coffee. Comes with coffee
condiments and cups.

__Teavana Tea Traveler (serves 8) $19.95

A convenient carrier filled with Earl Grey tea sachets,
tea condiments and cups.
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