

(select location for order pickup)

					ught CaféE+M Caf	ŀé
North Market	Shop	South	Campus Ma	rket Sh	opUnion Shop	
Unless noted, orders must be p	placed by	10:00 am for next day	y pick-up. Fax 3	01-314-100	05 or email marylandbakery@umd.edu	J
Name		Phone Department				
Date of Pickup	Time of Pi	ckup	Cash or Credit Card payments accepted at time of pick-up			
FRS (Kuali)#		Email (for o	confirmation) _			
	Orders for	Saturday & Sunday nee	d to be placed by	10:00 am 1	Thursday	
COOKIES by the dozen Regular Cookies Chocolate Chip Sugar	\$13.50 \$13.50	STRAWBERRY SHO DOUBLE LAYER available for Mon-Sat Full Sheet (serves 10 Half Sheet (serves 5	t pickup only	Cen \$108.00 — Ful \$1	UMD CELEBRATION CAKE Celebration 8" Round Double Layer Full Double Layer Sheet Cake (serves 100) Half Double Layer	\$17.79 \$75.00
Oatmeal Raisin Double Chocolate BAKE SHOP SPECIALS	\$13.50 — 8" Ca \$13.50 SMITH I S	8" Cake (serves 8) SMITH ISLAND CAOfficial Maryland		\$19.49 \$34.39	Sheet Cake (serves 50) \$4 Quarter Double Layer	\$46.29
by the dozen Miniature French Pastries \$22.00 Miniature Brownie Truffle Cake \$18.00 Fudge Brownie Cake \$17.79 Raspberry Crumb Cake \$29.59 Dipped Macaroons \$29.59	BIRTHDAY IN A BOX 8" layer cake with personalized inscription; birthday candles; cake server; 12 each plates, forks and napkins; mylar balloon; all for pick up in a UMD reusable bag! Must include all details in this box to complete order Birthday in a Box \$34.55			Half & Half (double layer only) Icing: White Chocolate Buttercream Filling: White Chocolate Buttercream Decoration Color Scheme		
Cupcakes Yellow with chocolate icing Yellow with buttercream icing Chocolate with chocolate icing Chocolate with buttercream icing	\$17.50 \$17.50 \$17.50 \$17.50	Cake: Chocolate	ouble layer only) Chocolate	, ууч.	Inscription	
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE Classic Strawberry Topped Blueberry Topped Cherry Topped	\$28.00 \$36.00 \$36.00 \$36.00	Filling: White Buttercrea Decoration Color Sch	_ Chocolate m eeme		Starbucks Coffee Traveler (serves 8) A convenient carrier filled with our featured bre medium roast coffee: a perfect pick-me-up for n or whatever occasion calls for coffee. Comes with condiments and cups. Teavana Tea Traveler (serves 8)	neetings ith coffee \$19.95
GOURMET CAKE Torta Giuseppe (Italian Rum)	\$30.00				A convenient carrier filled with Earl Grey tea sad tea condiments and cups.	chets,

Administrative Use Only:	
Date or order	Time of order
Order received by	Input to system by